OKLAHOMA  DISTRICT OFFICE 
301 NW 6th Street    Suite 116    Oklahoma City, OK 73102 
Telephone: (405)609-8000 Facsimile: (405)609-8990 TTY / TDD (405)609-8983 
	 
	
	

	District Director,  Overal, Dottie  Dorothy.overal@sba.gov

	(405)609-8011
	(202)481-1744 

	Public Information Officer/BDS,  Booker, Darla R

Darla.booker@sba.gov
	(405)609-8012
	(202)481-0944 

	IT Specialist/BDS,  Jackson, Quanzella B

Quanzella.jackson@sba.gov
	(405)609-8010
	(202)481-5880 

	
	
	

	Administrative Officer/BDS,  Walker, Pam

Pamela.walker@sba.gov
	(405)609-8013
	(202)481-4767

	 
	 
	 

	
	
	

	District Counsel,  Morris, Rosalee E

Rosalee.morris@sba.gov
	(405)609-8015
	(202)481-5374

	Paralegal,  Music-Green, Paula

Paula.music@sba.gov
	(405)609-8016
	(202)481-0555

	 
	
	

	
	
	

	ADD/ED,  Reese, Jerry L

Jerry.reese@sba.gov

	(405)609-8017
	(202)481-2502

	Business Development Specialist , Anderson, Cindi L   
Cindi.anderson@sba.gov                                               
	(405)609-8018
	(202)481-5837

	Lender Relations Specialist,  Ransome, Sandra L     

Sandra.ransome@sba.gov                                              
	(405)609-8019
	(202)481-5462

	Program Assistant,  Deberry, Roberta L

Roberta.deberry@sba.gov
	(405)609-8022
	(202)481-0748

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Business Development Specialist, Smith, L. Pat    

Louise.smith@sba.gov                                                   
	(405)609-8027
	(202)481-4217

	Program Assistant,  Woodfork, Vanessa R 

Vanessa.woodfork@sba.gov

	(405)609-8029
	(202)481-5954
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